

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd. on A/c RMT					
N/w - Const. of road from L037					
to Muslim Tola under					
M.M.G.S. - NDR.					
Agency - M/s Bhagwati Const.					
Agreement No - 07 SBD/21-22.					
Const. Amt Rs.				19775457.00	
Maint. Amt Rs.				2784505.00	
				22559962.00	
Dt of agreement - 26/02/21					
Dt of completion as per					
Agreement - 25/02/22					
Abstract of cost					
1) P.V. & fixing of working					
benchmark pillars					
22 Nos. wide T.M.B.P. ①					
@ Rs. 2389.22/No -				Rs. 52563.80	
2) Clearing & grubbing work					
land including					
0.96 Hec. wide T.M.B.P. ②					
@ Rs. 52970.33/Hec. -				Rs. 50852.00	
3) Dismantling of existing stn					
line culvert					
141.57 m ³ wide T.M.B.P. ③					
@ Rs. 235.98/m ³ -				Rs. 33408.00	
4) Dismantling of existing stn					
line culvert					
11.42 m ³ wide T.M.B.P. ④					
@ Rs. 417.39/m ³ -				Rs. 4767.00	
Continuation					
				Rs. 141,590.00	

Co.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
update materials statement					
					BF. Rs. 16702633.00
(39/34) P/v PCC MIS in open					
for 2 nd					
94.435 m ² vide MB 1230 P (47)					
@ Rs. 5513.84 / m ²					Rs. 520607.00
					Rs. 17223240.00
Add GST+L.C. 13%					Rs. 2239021.00
Add S.F. 10%					Rs. 258000.00
					Rs. 19720261.00
0.03% below as per Agn					Rs. 5916.00
					Rs. 19714345.00
Less Previous Bill vide TMS					
P (11)					Rs. 5391872.00
					Rs. 14322473.00
Alina					
25/06/22					
J.E					